

# West Allegheny School District

A Tradition of Excellence . . . A Vision for Tomorrow

### **Technology Device Agreement**

#### Name of Student:

The following device and accessories have been provided for use by the above student.

Equipment	Device Name	Value
HP Chromebook G6		\$242.02

## Please read before signing

- ❖ The above equipment remains the property of the West Allegheny School District.
- ❖ The above items should be returned to the West Allegheny School District at your child's school when regular district programming resumes.
- ❖ If the equipment is no longer being used, it should be returned to West Allegheny School District.
- ❖ If the equipment is damaged or malfunctions, West Allegheny School District should be notified as soon as possible.
- ❖ Student and Parent will take all reasonable measures to prevent abuse of the equipment and will not lend it to a third party.
- Parent is responsible for the cost of replacing or repairing equipment if stolen, lost or damaged.
- ❖ Parent is responsible for ensuring that Student use of the device is limited only to appropriate educational content.

#### I agree to and accept the terms of this agreement.

Approval	
Parent Signature:	Printed Name:
Date:	